As rugged as the outdoors...
for dependable comfort every day.
GMGS SERIES
Up to 82.7% AFUE Gas Fired Steam Boiler
Gas Fired Steam Boiler
MADE IN THE USA
n	 Available in 9 sizes from 75 to 299 Mbh.
n	� Dependable Cast Iron Heat Exchanger

Nat./LP
(MBH) (1)
Net AHRI Rating (2)
Nat./LP No.
of
Sec.
Vent
Pipe
Size
AFUE % Steam
(PPF)
Steam
(Sq. Ft.)
Steam
(MBH)
GMGS075E 75/70 62/58 1.33 196/183 47/44 3 5” 82.7%
GMGS112E 112/105 91/85 1.33 283/267 68/64 4 6” 82.0%
GMGS150E 150/140 122/114 1.33 383/358 92/86 5 6” 82.0%
GMGS187E 187/175 153/143 1.33 479/446 115/107 6 7” 82.0%
GMGS225E 225/210 183/171 1.33 571/533 137/128 7 7” 82.0%
GMGS262E 262/245 214/200 1.33 671/625 161/150 8 7” 82.0%
GMGS299E 299/280 245/229 1.33 767/717 184/172 9 7” 82.0%
Heating Capacity and AFUE are based on DOE (Department of Energy) test procedures.
(1) Input rating for sea level to 2,000 ft. above sea level. Altitudes over 2000 ft. above sea level, reduce input rate 4% for every 1000 ft.
(2) Net AHRI steam ratings shown are based on a piping and pickup allowance of 1.333. Consult manufacturer before selecting a boiler for installations having
unusual piping and pickup requirements, such as intermittent system operation, extensive piping systems, etc.